

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1491/2016

Mohd. Sharief & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2023

Since there is no representation on behalf of the petitioners, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 27.03.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
Ram Murti/PS
06.12.2023